0 600 8B7 200 — GlassVAC

Material number 0600 8B7 200
EAN 3165140976374
Carton v
Large suction head v
Mi USB Cabl

icro able v
Spray applicator bottle v

Technical data

Technical data
Battery voltage
Battery capacity

Runtime

Cleaning performance per battery charge

Charging time

Dirty water tank capacity
Machine height

Tool dimensions (L x W x H)
Weight

Product category subdivision
Plug Type

Weight including packaging
Packaging dimensions (length)
Packaging dimensions (width)
Packaging dimensions (height)

Packaging dimensions (L x W x H)

Functions

Lithium-ion technology

Bosch Power Tools | © Bosch Limited | 19.03.2024

3.6V

2,0 Ah

30 mins

105 m?

130 min

100 ml

222 mm

162 x 96 x 222 mm
0,700 kg

Window Vacuums
Micro-USB

1,50 kg

297 mm

195 mm

152 mm

297 x 195 x 152 mm

4
@ |
4,




0 600 8B7 200 — GlassVAC

Sales information

Positioning

Keep the house spotless with Bosch's windscreen wiper for the home

User benefit

Bosch Automotive rubber coating provides a smooth glide for fast results
Compact design for easier handling, even in confined spaces

Complete a wider range of applications with even more optional accessories
Ideal for cleaning windows, mirrors, tiles, showers, and vacuuming up spillages
Cleans up to 35 windows on one charge

Bosch Power Tools | © Bosch Limited | 19.03.2024




	Technical data
	Technical data
	Functions

	Sales information
	Positioning
	User benefit


