0 600 8B7 200 - GlassVAC

Material number	0 600 8B7 200
EAN	3165140976374
Carton	✓
Large suction head	✓
Micro USB Cable 1 607 000 CG9	✓
Spray applicator bottle	✓



Technical data

Technical data

Battery voltage	3.6 V
Battery capacity	2,0 Ah
Runtime	30 mins
Cleaning performance per battery charge	105 m²
Charging time	130 min
Dirty water tank capacity	100 ml
Machine height	222 mm
Tool dimensions (L x W x H)	162 x 96 x 222 mm
Weight	0,700 kg
Product category subdivision	Window Vacuums
Plug Type	Micro-USB
Weight including packaging	1,50 kg
Packaging dimensions (length)	297 mm
Packaging dimensions (width)	195 mm
Packaging dimensions (height)	152 mm
Packaging dimensions (L x W x H)	297 x 195 x 152 mm

Functions



0 600 8B7 200 - GlassVAC

Sales information

Positioning

Keep the house spotless with Bosch's windscreen wiper for the home

User benefit

- Bosch Automotive rubber coating provides a smooth glide for fast results
- Compact design for easier handling, even in confined spaces
- Complete a wider range of applications with even more optional accessories
- Ideal for cleaning windows, mirrors, tiles, showers, and vacuuming up spillages
- Cleans up to 35 windows on one charge

